
Staff Assignments 2019-2020 Saratoga 

Elementary School    

 

Administration   E-Mail   

Jones, Larry – Principal   ldjones@fcps.edu   

Mukai, Ellen – Assistant Principal   ehmukai@fcps.edu   

Ragan, Abby- Assistant Principal   ALRagan@fcps.edu    

FECEP           

Faust, Jeanine/ Prime, Connie   JNFaust@fcps.edu/clprime@fcps.edu    

McKissick, Dona/Khan, Fouzia   DMMckissick@fcps.edu /FMKhan@fcps.edu   

Kindergarten      

Coffin, Kelsey/Harman, Michelle   khcoffin@fcps.edu  / amharman@fcps.edu   

Hartwell, Samantha/ Montenegro, Claudia    sehartwell@fcps.edu /cpmontenegro@fcps.edu   

Irwin, Tracy/ Schaedel-Brygider, J.   Tlirwin@fcps.edu/jschaedelbry@fcps.edu   

Rodriguez, Lori/ Bates, Chris   Lmrodriguez1@fcps.edu /CABates@fcps.edu   

Barela, Alina / Post, Kari    ambarela@fcps.edu/kpost@fcps.edu   

Grade 1      

Ayubi, Qudsia   qyayubi@fcps.edu   

Castillo, Katie   kacastillo@fcps.edu   

Peacock, Amber   aspeacock@fcps.edu   

Thaler, Diane   dsthaler@fcps.edu   

Grade 2      

Cunningham, Jane   jmcunningham@fcps.edu   

Meiklejohn, Courtney   crmeiklejohn@fcps.edu   

Sprung, Nevada   nssprung@fcps.edu   

Thorpe, Michelle   mlthorpe@fcps.edu   

Grade 3      

Grier, Sheryl   sagrier@fcps.edu   

Trossbach, Katelyn   kmtrossbach@fcps.edu   

Nadeau, Samantha    sanadeau@fcps.edu    

Webb, Heather   hdwebb@fcps.edu   

Grade 4      

Davis, Haley   hdavis@fcps.edu   

DeGoey, Sarah   smdegoey@fcps.edu   

Francois, April   arfrancois@fcps.edu   

Simpson, Heather   hjsimpson@fcps.edu   

Grade 5   E-Mail   

Boggs, Jessica   jlboggs@fcps.edu   

Chirinos, Carla   crchirinos@fcps.edu   
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Fisher, Laura   lafisher3@fcps.edu   

Grade 6      

Emden, Laura   lnemden@fcps.edu   

Harris, Kim   kmharris@fcps.edu   

Sansbury, Michelle    masansbury@fcps.edu   

Van Zandt, Christine   clvanzandt@fcps.edu   

Multiage Classrooms    

GK-1  Woodley, Marcine/ El- Kamach, Imane   mlwoodley@fcps.edu /jelkmach@fcps.edu   

G2-3  McRoberts, Kelsey/ Gibson, Michael   kmmcroberts@fcps.edu / mgibson1@fcps.edu    

G3-4  Shapiro, Natalie /(Jackson)Thompson, Danielle   nshapiro@fcps.edu/ djacksonthom@fcps.edu    

G4-5  Ali, Zamela/ Mohmand, Akbar   zali@fcps.edu/ mamohmand@fcps.edu   

G5-6  Singer, Joanne /Ferguson, Brenda  (165)   jesinger@fcps.edu /bferguson@fcps.edu   

Williams, Dominic – Crisis Resource Teacher (139)   dawilliams@fcps.edu   

Doty, Shannon/ Chavez, Kelly   smdoty@fcps.edu /kchavez@fcps.edu    

Hanafin, Christina / Campos, Christina   cnhanafin@fcps.edu/CCampos1@fcps.edu   

Special Education Teachers      

G1/2  Taylor, Christina                      cmtaylor@fcps.edu   

GK      Gray, Constance                                (171)    cgray2@fcps.edu   

G-3/4    Welsh, Leslie                                   (229)   LDWelsh@fcps.edu    

G5/6      Kazmi, Kausar   kkazmi@fcps.edu   

G5/6  Lopez, Maria                                       (163)   melopez6@fcps.edu   

Special Education IA’s/PHTA’s      

5/6 Baird, Denise                                          (169)   DMBaird@fcps.edu   

1/2 Haggerty, Amy  (Taylor)                       (234)    ajhagerty@fcps.edu   

2/3/4 Wickizer, Barb  (Welsh)                    (229)   BFWickizer@fcps.edu   

PHTA – Calix Fuentes, Jayme                      (163)   jmcalixfuent@fcps.edu   

ESOL      

GK, 2, 4  & 6  Potts, Laura   lmpotts@fcps.edu   

GK, 1, 3 & 5  Siragusa, Audrey                       asiragusa@fcps.edu   

Art      

Christina Hagemeier                                 M, T, F    chagemeier@fcps.edu   

Sacco, Leslie                                                  (401)   lesacco@fcps.edu   
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Will, Kathryn                                                  kawill@fcps.edu   

Coaches/Resource Teachers      

McInnish, Renee – Reading                        (226)   remcinnish@fcps.edu   

Perry, Jordan– Interventionist      jmperry@fcps.edu   

Polansky, Mary Beth – AAP T, W, TH afternoon   mepolansky@fcps.edu   

Music   E-Mail   

Barnett, Erin   embarnett@fcps.edu   

Pietrandrea -Grazini, Jenna            Mpm, T & F     JSGrazzini1@fcps.edu     

Tompkins, Rod   rwtompkins@fcps.edu   

  

  

  

  

Band/Strings      

Hussell, Nathaniel– Band       T-F AM        (161)   nhussell@fcps.edu   

McFarlane, Ruben  – Strings  M-F AM      (402)   rmmcfarlane@fcps.edu   

PE      

Rauch Paul - Adaptive PE        M, T, W, F               phrauch@fcps.edu   

Rogers, Matthew                                            mdrogers2@fcps.edu   

Shoemaker, Scott                                        (160)   sshoemaker@fcps.edu   

Library      

Vasquez, Terry – Librarian                          (N/A)   tlvasquez@fcps.edu   

Clarke, Cathy– Library Assistant   chclarke@fcps.edu   

Counselors      

Sharpe, Katherine                                  ksharpe@fcps.edu   

Starr-Arnett, B.                                                bdstarrarnet@fcps.edu   

Psychologists      

Braithwaite, Meredith                                  mpbraithwaite@fcps.edu    

King, Freddie                      W                              frking@fcps.edu   

Melendez, Alexis                M&F   Ammelendez@fcps.edu   

Social Worker      

Spradlin, Karen   kdspradlin@fcps.edu    
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Technology      

Siddiqui, Madiha– SBTS                               (236)   mnsiddiqui@fcps.edu   

Itinerants      

Edwards, Courtney PT   TH                         (236)    cdewards@fcps.edu    

Hesselton, Katie PT                                      (236)   knhesselton@fcps.edu   

Rose, Colleen – OT     W & Th                       crrose@fcps.edu   

Laun, Jennifer – OT     T & TH                                  jalaun@fcps.edu   

Nielsen, Cari – Vision  W   cmnielsen@fcps.edu   

Robish, Linda – Hearing   T & TH               (169)   LRobish@fcps.edu   

Grey, Elyse- Speech    M-F                          (222)   edgrey@fcps.edu   

Shevitz, Davida          W & TH                     (222)   DJShevitz@fcps.edu   

Chaudhary, Uma         M-T   urchaudhary@fcps.edu   

Griffiths, Sara             M   srgriffiths@fcps.edu   

  

  

  

  

  


